
Service Layer Credits: Esri, HERE, Garmin,
(c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS
user community

Service Layer Credits:
Esri, HERE, Garmin,
(c) OpenStreetMap
contributors, and the

¯
!(199

!(183

!(183

§̈¦35W
§̈¦820

111 NW 24th St.

)

24TH

MA
IN

EL
LIS

FIN
NE

Y

MA
IN

2315 4200 

111 2341 2341 

2302 

2401 

203 

2315 

2401 112 112 112 

2312 

2319 

2304 

2400 2400 
2400 

2324 

2315 

208 

2400 2400 

2340 2340 

2408 2405 2405 

2313 

2350 2350 

2356 2358 

2344 

2326 

2402 

2336 

2406 2404 

213 

2360 

2358 

213 2409 
111 NW 24th St.
HSTE Property

140 0 14070 Feet


